
Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

& All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

?/
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

I**
, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,
/■j

Print name
/-A tkj*

P? - ] sV/

Street

GA _ zipCity tate
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA
Volunteer?Phone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,
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Dear M.MoP—

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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uAvK« can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear

OaaoDQop For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.% v1
All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

\J
v

, -&i -•

VV

,1P
Tfsm « ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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/ ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

| All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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iW can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear
D

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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rW All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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Oil All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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aiA y» can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear
@DQ33[?EX$33

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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L 1 can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

% All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.,

iu
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
«»**

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

m
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

0
, and to support a statewide ban on these

Jf. Sincerely,

Cf/inX l^er'-Uv
Sn_L fuc'Nr

Print name

Street

btl rf/oJ>iZIPCity State
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer? □Phone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

aj.4 Sincerely,

■:!y&r 'fc:. Print name
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Volunteer? IPhone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

A Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

. All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

p. ^A-civPrint name rl Uw
\Iitu fOr*Street

Ck . zip jCity ^ State
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Phone [W 1-TK ziy Voluiteer? □



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

* All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

arts
and to support a statewide ban on these

V

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

& y
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in__ _________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

r,KJbH i-oPrint name A
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

V

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.v

a Sincerely,

Mr"r 
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

wv
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
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wife ©X ZIP%\\^
Street

City State _
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EmailCALIFORNIA
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

V

mi
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

'A Print name

Street

frjPCt-City

Email <**<

(>/ I?

ZIPState
ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

and to support a statewide ban on these
: 1

n Sincerely,
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WqVylo'A*Print name

- I Strei
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EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end upas litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marin^animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardiz* ifornja's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
•<mj»

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
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Street PjlX) jr ^ J>

led ks State C~0^J ZIP J/ '^
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Print name

City
ENVIRONMENT

Email lAJ ^CALIFORNIA Volunteer? □



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.,0

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.f?dkv
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
v

i. . —

Sincerely,
/
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

SSi n
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
■*»*%

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
o

Sincerely,

jhyj\b-tS__ __ State _

Phone (3T<>_) _yOr^°3i}

Print name

Street

r\ooikZIPCity
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA e A
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

H
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

Print name

Street
JOGoj-_ ZIPCity State

ENVIRONMENT
EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

■MM
, and to support a statewide ban on these

v

Sincerely,

)&\(c AdrePrint name

Street _ 6 p I & ciftt'- ^ -Ao C_
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Email
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in___________
wasteful pieces oftrash.I',?

Sincerely,

Print name .̂ 
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

fj
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in ___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

Print name

Street

City S. State

Y-^<~ ■■

Mi

u

ZIP
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use fora few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

h..

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Print name

Street

< fm - Sincerely,
■Twr I V jc

r
33m.|State ZIPCity

ENVIRONMENT
EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer? HPhoneT”""



Dear .— r

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

V
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in____ ______
wasteful pieces of trash.

.»«*
and to support a statewide ban on these

A Sincerely,

mm [ U’CaoqtfvisPrint name

Street

uPr StateCity
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone ( _



Dear i

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these

uipe ,JV

V

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.v

L ‘

Sincerely,

r̂ D C fzdfaii i'Ma

fcV -4 < * Print name
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City . L4

Email

State ZIP &&&&
ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

“ i

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
Aj

Print name

Street AJ * S o, .
State CA____ ZIP SPQOC^City __ iL i/.l

ENVIRONMENT
Uc5 , Cr>EmailCALIFORNIA l/M.

Volunteer? v/Phone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Ss-gJ

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.. v

Sincerely,

-%2/•V Print nai 

Street 

CityS>« 

Email 

Phone (

State ZIP
ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA Volunteer?



Dear
@B3ga Solute

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

oopearn

* Vn:
■b ' All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

\

, ‘iu \
'V

* ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.A 11

■s-
,-uay s Sincerely,. 1

Print nameini

f Street

US

Phone (72£<L:

aCity ZIPState
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?



Dear
SPsaGlr&sfffls

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.L

I ? t
—:r«*r Tap All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

\ \

U!
■A

■v% *> ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

3?
\ «!

I' •v:-
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' Sincerely,.1
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Print name

XVStreet
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Dear
> 0

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o)

W \ All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

V*a'
■ 4,',

£ X1 ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

: Hj
❖vX -.

Sincerely,
/

APrint name a , .
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Dea

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o

ifI m
v

v. All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

i A .

.<» ■*
:\ O%

mi ^ can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.plastic. I urge yoi-AJ

Sincerely,,.rk<*

Print name Jr|oai°\i
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Street _

Email 
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Dear0

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

- v |fty»
\ All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

I \
■Am

vy .■*/,i8 ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

ri «¥
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'« ■%

Sincerely,L

u/e?/£/Q yds?* €. ^
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Dear<SctsaG FEx=BlBc§
For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.jV

1!
^i- Avn\ All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

u
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Va,■-o tW -

I

*s
B ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
Jc
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h ■p
Sincerely,

Street

City != f\___________ State ^A____ ZIP CfOO^b
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Dear
®oea5[fExi!L3

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

0

% % Ht
fl

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

\U

•su II

sV 4 'i >tml & ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

$

y •
id” 1

ik4 1 Sincerely,v

/ 2 7 fo 2 /// j

Print name'Li!L-.jjjl |V‘.I

n Streetj

yC. M Cj4 wfooc^VinCity State‘—fENVIRONMENT
EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer? DPhone



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

I -r >
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in S , and to support a statewide ban on these
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

Print name

CftMUXJ fe

Lo> state
\

Street

9ooX7

f&nzJL-Gpfijufr $. 7

Phone f ■^ULlLi

ZIPCity
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer? ^



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.C-l.

hrw
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
*<*»■»

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.*

Sincerely,

/^/ec y /Kg&ef/e 73'

_____
zip 3^

Print name

Street

City State
ENVIRONMENT

Email f O&dTfCCo; /fby7>/tfey fs G> 

Phone 6 7*/_2

/ t

CALIFORNIA Volunteer? )C.



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to 1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these

It;'

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

Print name

V % f/hzpn 
/rnteifikxzCn

'c fiStreet

ZIPCity
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA
)3(Z3i±J:3> Volunteer?Phone



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

V >»»
, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

)u|ic M 
I Pri'l)U ku-e .

mS'/ Print name

c\1 Street

, State __ ZIPj t\OQjy\
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Dear
*

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o

<r.
*■'

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.m

Ait

AB3S;

A/j/ (t6lC 3V
can lead the way in taking on this sea of 

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
i«¥W fv \IV A V

\ ...
Sincerely,

.-iff'1
Print name
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ZIPStateCity

Email
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Tor\Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year,
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge^ou^o do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash., *

Sincerely,

Aa* \>N-tIt
____ __ _________ State VA/___ ZIP J

m/■v Print name

Street

Vh ‘\(£%City
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone



Pur . ■ v\ - y(Stefif&SfSs
For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

0

£4

V. i
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: \ All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

\

ft i

4Q V 
* v■v 4v

Vr>S can lead the way
plastic. I urge y'ou to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

>( sea of*
s*

Sincerely,

Print name SCSSSX \ r\£X

-ri5\\vre\&y State Cx^is___ zip

I1'1

Streetr
)tCity

ENVIRONMENT
EmailCALIFORNIA a ^
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vDearD

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific, The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

s

1 \UJ
..

rr Ail this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

V « ’ .

JO.

W*f.T ■ la*tLt. S
sea ofcan lead the way

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Sincerely,

Print name

Streetj
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Email

i
I,1

Volunteer? □Phone (
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Dear AM 7/y?0

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.4 % 1

■ i All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

*.

-BC‘

A/ A can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

l *
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Sincerely,

■yCtA-Lusk.Print name

ZIPCity __________ State

rAd /'wAUr -cVA
ENVIRONMENT

Email

Phone (
CALIFORNIA Volunteer? □



f*-Dear
'

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o

l
a

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

♦ J- J

1
: k*

$
LAs can lead the way in taking on this sea of 

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
jf

k. '■' '
rvv fj ■V

Sincerely,

\j_K2Print name Xi 

Street ________1

111 State Ll ZIPCity
ENVIRONMENT

Email

Volunteer? □Phone (
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Dear
D

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o

11
All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

IW.

m
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V
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> * i • l 4 ' ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Sincerely,i A mmr 1
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Dear
D

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

:: I *)
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r\: All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

U 1
\4 \

X

m’mt*'v
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,v 1
m. can lead the way in taking on this sea of 

plastic. I urge^ou to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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1 Sincerely, Ai I
W'VAAPrint name . r , . . r v -, „
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Dear
D

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

rV\1
OH

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

1 ps ftn&LM _ _ can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge ypu to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

A*?Xt \
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V' V,:\: \
Sincerely,$:
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.1% \

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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13 ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags./F'A'1'
\ ‘3k-

Sincerely,ft 1
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Dear
®GS3[f&^jLl3

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Sincerely,ft!
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Dear
pftgftimtiR

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

e

crffc

%M t- 1 All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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\ L£\M' % 'vs can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Sincerely,V

U^iih ChiPrint name
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1W^ lxDear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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' T can lead the way in taking on this sea of
d a ban on single-use plastic bags.i plasticJjug

Sincere^:
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o/Deari

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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I x All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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% " *(s “ xy can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that’s more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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